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Barn Hunt (BHA only) Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.8466
3 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
4 Dani/Monahan 200 4.1130
5 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
6 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
7 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.4265
8 Keaton/Cameron 200 3.3409
9 Berkeley/Smey 200 2.9477
10 Dani/Turco-Levin 200 2.6833
11 Jingles/Monahan 100 4.6842
12 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333
13 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
14 Jasper/Finocchiaro 100 4.0397
15 Debbie/Armour 100 3.9538
16 Romi/Krivanich 100 3.4670
17 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.2025
18 Pixel/Cameron 100 2.9888
19 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9858
20 Nikki/Traska 100 2.8938
21 Mable/Kelly 100 2.7406
22 Vash/Kelly 95 3.7214

Canine Good Citizen Score YPS
1 Remy/Lesinski 200 4.9955
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
3 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.8466
4 River/Hall 200 4.5613
5 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.3878
6 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
7 Maui/Lanz 200 4.3595
8 Bristol/Hopkins 200 4.2917
9 Dani/Monahan 200 4.1130
10 Rio/Wakeling 200 4.0993
11 Navy/Letson 200 4.0654
12 Ava/Finocchiaro 200 3.9754
13 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
14 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
15 Torr/Fiamengo 200 3.6844
16 Sassy/Lazarus 200 3.5398
17 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.4265
18 Marnie/McMahon 200 3.3786
19 Keaton/Cameron 200 3.3409
20 Eloise/Lazarus 200 3.2303
21 Chili/Meyer 100 6.2267
22 Fusion/Williams 100 6.0935
23 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6794
24 Patsee/McNamara 100 5.5161
25 Ferrous/Fretz 100 5.5030

26 Bret/Koferl 100 5.2581
27 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.8296
28 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.7591
29 Jingles/Monahan 100 4.6842
30 Walter/Armour 100 4.5455
31 Trig/Cotter 100 4.4523
32 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333
33 Phantom/Labonte 100 4.1571
34 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
35 Reign/Jacobs 100 4.1029
36 Jasper/Finocchiaro 100 4.0397
37 JJ/Bachelle 100 4.0317
38 Debbie/Armour 100 3.9538
39 Surfer Dude/Gilmer 100 3.9277
40 Ellie/Coleman 100 3.8847
41 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582
42 Alonso/Kaufman 100 3.8377
43 Folger/Myers 100 3.8173
44 Wager/Guntly 100 3.8070
45 Mookie/Kaufman 100 3.7111
46 Sky/Barber 100 3.6296
47 Arya/Kanter 100 3.6206
48 Spark/Franke 100 3.5107
49 Romi/Krivanich 100 3.4670
50 Finn/Witchey 100 3.4205
51 Oliver/Gold 100 3.4133
52 Brisket/Norman 100 3.3704
53 Olivia/Gosselin 100 3.3219
54 Honey/Kearney 100 3.1231
55 Pixel/Cameron 100 2.9888
56 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9858
57 Nikki/Traska 100 2.8938
58 Teddy/Bauman 100 2.8529
59 Mable/Kelly 100 2.7406
60 Finnegan/Heater 100 2.7378
61 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 100 2.7258
62 Gromit/Esherick 100 2.3482
63 Kizmet/Truskauskas 96 3.3027
64 Nike/Nickerson 95 4.5692
65 Vash/Kelly 95 3.7214
66 Finn/Hamilton 95 2.8734
67 Lulu/Silva 95 2.0877
68 Rizin'/Truskauskas 94 2.5692
69 Mora/Shea 92 2.8062

Coursing Ability Score YPS
1 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.3878
2 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
3 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
4 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.4265
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5 Berkeley/Smey 200 2.9477
6 Gillyweed/Levitt 100 4.6176
7 Walter/Armour 100 4.5455
8 Debbie/Armour 100 3.9538
9 Olivia/Gosselin 100 3.3219

Dock Diving (NADD only) Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Dory/Bolton-Morcone 200 4.8010
3 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.3946
4 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.3595
6 Ava/Finocchiaro 200 3.9754
7 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
8 Fusion/Williams 100 6.0935
9 Dove/Doyle-Winslow 100 5.7971
10 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6794
11 Tycho/Beard 100 5.4645
12 Bret/Koferl 100 5.2581
13 Slyde/O'Brien 100 5.2383
14 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.8296
15 Lupine/Welch 100 4.7977
16 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.7591
17 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333
18 Phantom/Labonte 100 4.1571
19 Jasper/Finocchiaro 100 4.0397
20 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582
21 Sky/Barber 100 3.6296
22 Arya/Kanter 100 3.6206
23 Bandit/Hyslop 95 4.5060

Earth Dog Score YPS
1 Dani/Turco-Levin 200 2.6833
2 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.2025
3 Nikki/Traska 100 2.8938

Farm Dog Certification Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
3 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
4 Wick/Lombard 100 4.9180
5 Phantom/Labonte 100 4.1571
6 Wager/Guntly 100 3.8070
7 Romi/Krivanich 100 3.4670
8 Finn/Hamilton 95 2.8734
9 Mora/Shea 92 2.8062

Fast CAT Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.3878
3 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
4 Navy/Letson 200 4.0654

5 Ava/Finocchiaro 200 3.9754
6 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
7 Harry/Johnson 200 3.9384
8 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
9 Sassy/Lazarus 200 3.5398
10 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.4265
11 Kansas/Griffen-Yakush 200 3.2704
12 Berkeley/Smey 200 2.9477
13 Dani/Turco-Levin 200 2.6833
14 Dove/Doyle-Winslow 100 5.7971
15 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6794
16 Smack/Lynd 100 5.4588
17 Wick/Lombard 100 4.9180
18 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.8296
19 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.7591
20 Gillyweed/Levitt 100 4.6176
21 Walter/Armour 100 4.5455
22 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333
23 Phantom/Labonte 100 4.1571
24 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
25 Debbie/Armour 100 3.9538
26 Surfer Dude/Gilmer 100 3.9277
27 Ellie/Coleman 100 3.8847
28 Mila/Poteat 100 3.8667
29 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582
30 Romi/Krivanich 100 3.4670
31 Beetle/Griffen-Yakush 100 3.4188
32 Fish/Heiken 100 3.3035
33 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.2025
34 Honey/Kearney 100 3.1231
35 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9858
36 Mable/Kelly 100 2.7406
37 Finnegan/Heater 100 2.7378
38 Gromit/Esherick 100 2.3482
39 Vash/Kelly 95 3.7214
40 Lulu/Silva 95 2.0877

Flyball (NAFA only) Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.8466
3 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333

Herding Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
3 Jockey/Cerilli 100 5.6993
4 Ferrous/Fretz 100 5.5030
5 Smack/Lynd 100 5.4588
6 Chapter/Bennett 100 4.5140
7 Starry/Lariviere 100 4.0156
8 Olivia/Gosselin 100 3.3219
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9 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9858

Hunt Test Score YPS
1 Remy/Lesinski 200 4.9955
2 Delilah/Cyr 200 3.9902
3 Ghillie/Kezer 100 4.5404
4 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
5 Reign/Jacobs 100 4.1029
6 Zane/Webb 100 3.5098
7 Gromit/Esherick 100 2.3482
8 Kylo/McCloskey 100 2.1798

Lure Coursing Score YPS
1 Rio/Wakeling 200 4.0993
2 Lulu/Silva 95 2.0877

Scentwork Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
2 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.3878
3 Navy/Letson 200 4.0654
4 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
5 Dove/Doyle-Winslow 100 5.7971
6 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.8296
7 Walter/Armour 100 4.5455
8 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
9 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582
10 Wager/Guntly 100 3.8070
11 Romi/Krivanich 100 3.4670
12 Jasper/Utz 100 3.4579
13 Nikki/Traska 100 2.8938
14 Gromit/Esherick 100 2.3482
15 Finn/Hamilton 95 2.8734
16 Annie/Doyle-Winslow 95 2.0805

Therapy Dog Score YPS
1 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846
2 Maui/Lanz 200 4.3595
3 Dani/Monahan 200 4.1130
4 Rio/Wakeling 200 4.0993
5 Chyna/Rifkin-Mamaradlo 200 4.0289
6 Pearl/Rifkin-Mamaradlo 200 3.9920
7 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
8 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
9 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
10 Wager/Guntly 100 3.8070
11 Spark/Franke 100 3.5107

Trick Dog Score YPS
1 Remy/Lesinski 200 4.9955
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8742
3 River/Hall 200 4.5613
4 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.3878
5 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.3846

6 Maui/Lanz 200 4.3595
7 Bristol/Hopkins 200 4.2917
8 Prize/Fillips 200 4.2879
9 Switch/Rogers 200 4.2533
10 Motion/Benoit 200 4.1650
11 Dani/Monahan 200 4.1130
12 Rio/Wakeling 200 4.0993
13 Navy/Letson 200 4.0654
14 Ava/Finocchiaro 200 3.9754
15 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9443
16 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
17 Torr/Fiamengo 200 3.6844
18 Sassy/Lazarus 200 3.5398
19 Ryder/Mathews 200 3.4265
20 Keaton/Cameron 200 3.3409
21 Berkeley/Smey 200 2.9477
22 Dani/Turco-Levin 200 2.6833
23 Sea Ya/Hopkins 100 6.3549
24 Chili/Meyer 100 6.2267
25 Fusion/Williams 100 6.0935
26 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.6794
27 Ferrous/Fretz 100 5.5030
28 Smack/Lynd 100 5.4588
29 Bret/Koferl 100 5.2581
30 Anthem/Lombard 100 5.0864
31 Sirius/Levitt 100 4.8296
32 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.7591
33 Gillyweed/Levitt 100 4.6176
34 Walter/Armour 100 4.5455
35 Chapter/Bennett 100 4.5140
36 Trig/Cotter 100 4.4523
37 Bond/Blakley 100 4.4333
38 Phantom/Labonte 100 4.1571
39 Mabyn/Morgan 100 4.1284
40 Spice/Esherick 100 4.1070
41 Jasper/Finocchiaro 100 4.0397
42 JJ/Bachelle 100 4.0317
43 Starry/Lariviere 100 4.0156
44 Debbie/Armour 100 3.9538
45 Mila/Poteat 100 3.8667
46 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582
47 Folger/Myers 100 3.8173
48 Wager/Guntly 100 3.8070
49 Sky/Barber 100 3.6296
50 Arya/Kanter 100 3.6206
51 Spark/Franke 100 3.5107
52 Finn/Witchey 100 3.4205
53 Beetle/Griffen-Yakush 100 3.4188
54 Oliver/Gold 100 3.4133
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55 Brisket/Norman 100 3.3704
56 Tully/Rash 100 3.3077
57 Fish/Heiken 100 3.3035
58 Cricket/Turco-Levin 100 3.2025
59 Honey/Kearney 100 3.1231
60 Pixel/Cameron 100 2.9888
61 Aerith/Ruzzo 100 2.9858
62 Seneca/Gaetano 100 2.9695
63 Nikki/Traska 100 2.8938
64 Teddy/Bauman 100 2.8529
65 Mable/Kelly 100 2.7406
66 Finnegan/Heater 100 2.7378
67 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 100 2.7258
68 Gromit/Esherick 100 2.3482

69 Kizmet/Truskauskas 96 3.3027
70 Nike/Nickerson 95 4.5692
71 Bandit/Hyslop 95 4.5060
72 Brady/Gomes 95 4.1616
73 Vash/Kelly 95 3.7214
74 Finn/Hamilton 95 2.8734
75 Lulu/Silva 95 2.0877
76 Rizin'/Truskauskas 94 2.5692

Working Cert (NSDTR) Score YPS
1 Delilah/Cyr 200 3.9902

Working Dog (FH, IPO,
SCH, WD)

Score YPS

1 Ledoux/Keen 200 3.7151
2 Sensa/Letson 100 3.8582


